
Allegato A 3

Domande CIGO in deroga SISMA - proroga periodo 
Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003251

0225832036
1

"LES ARTISTES" 
SNC DI MAFFEI 
MIRKO E 
REBUTTINI 
MICHELE

VIA 
CANALETTO 
30/B

41030 SAN PROSPERO MO 1 04/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003412

BLGSFN76H0
3F240C

ACCONCIATURA 
IL RICCIO DI 
BULGARELLI 
STEFANO

VIA MARCONI 
19

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 1 26/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003316

BLGNSC77D5
8C469Q

ARTE E 
BELLEZZA DI 
BOLOGNESI 
NATASCIA

VIALE 
LIBERTA' 1

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003082

8200165036
3

ASILO 
INFANTILE 
CADUTI PER LA 
PATRIA

VIA SAN 
BERNARDINO 
135

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 12 22/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003331

0206024036
9

B.F.M. DI 
BARBANTI 
MASSIMILIANO E 
C.SAS

VIA 
GALAVOTTI 50

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 2 01/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0381220
0000981

0095198038
2

BAGNI S.N.C. 
DI BAGNI 
DOMENICO & C.

BONDENESE  
N.83 FR. 
CASUMARO

44042 CENTO FE 7 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003197

BLBLRN73T6
5C469E

BALBONI LORENA PIAZZA VERDI 
11/C

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 1 24/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003439

BRLLRA15D5
3F257S

BARALDI LAURA VIA MAZZINI 
66

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 1 20/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000872

0338475036
4

BERTOLI 
FORNITURE DI 
SIENA MARCO E 
C. S.N.C.

VIA CESARE 
BATTISTI, 
8/10

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 03/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003411

0257191036
9

BLUMEDICA SRL VIALE 
GRAMSCI N. 
347/D

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 19/08/2012 17/11/2012

CI0371220
0002096

0154250120
8

BORSARI 
SOCIETA' IN 
NOME 
COLLETTIVO DI 
BORSARI 
ALBERTO & C

VIA SAN LUCA 
14/A

40019 SANT'AGATA 
BOLOGNESE

BO 1 26/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0351220
0001321

0181904036
9

BOX SERVICE DI 
BARTOLI 
STEFANO S.A.S.

VIA 
CANALETTO, 
109/B

41030 SAN PROSPERO MO 3 12/11/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0381220
0001007

0045951038
4

C.A.M. S.R.L. VIA DEL 
LAVORO 10/A

44043 MIRABELLO FE 2 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000976

PRGFBA77B0
2F240G

C.F. DI PARIGI 
FABIO

VIA 
DELL'ARTIGIA
NATO 28/34

41031 CAMPOSANTO MO 4 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003741

8000807036
1

C.N.A. 
ASSOCIAZIONE 
PROVINCIALE DI 
MODENA

VIA 
MALAVOLTI, 
27

41122 MODENA MO 3 01/12/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003753

0031740036
4

C.N.A. SERVIZI 
MODENA 
SOC.COOP.A 
R.L.

VIA 
MALAVOLTI 27

41122 MODENA MO 67 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003424

CLCPLA66P1
7F240T

CALCIOLARI 
AVVOCATO PAOLO

VIA VERDI N. 
43

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 19/08/2012 17/11/2012

CI0371220
0001643

0031131037
9

CAMST SOC. 
COOP. A R.L.

VIA B. 
TOSARELLI N. 
318

40055 CASTENASO BO 5 17/09/2012 19/11/2012

CI0381220
0000928

CRPFBA61L1
6C469A

CARPEGGIANI 
FABIO

VI A 
ZIGALOTTO 9

44045 CENTO FE 1 15/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003767

0282569036
1

CARROZZERIA 
GARUTTI SNC DI 
GARUTTI GIANNI 
E GIANLUCA

VIA 
DELL'ARTIGIA
NATO 2

41032 CAVEZZO MO 5 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003254

0280968036
2

CI.GI.2 S.R.L. VIA SAFFI 
11/3

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 31 08/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000960

8001106038
3

CIRCOLO UNIONE VIA 
BORGOLEONI 
59

44121 FERRARA FE 2 15/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003532

0248540036
6

CO.M.EL. SRL VIA MIARI 
7/B

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 1 05/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003693

0200677036
2

CONSOBIOMED 
SOC.CONSORTILE 
ARL CONS.SERV.

PIAZZA G. 
MARCONI N. 
23

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/12/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0001023

0147961038
6

COOP. CONSUMO 
NUOVA EUROPA 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA 
P.A.

VIA 
VALENTINO 
GOVONI N. 
19/B-XII 
MORELLI

44042 CENTO FE 12 20/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003425

0285218036
9

COOP. SOCIALE 
BOTTEGA DEL 
SOLE S.C.R..

CORSO 
MANFREDO 
FANTI 67

41012 CARPI MO 3 15/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0381220
0000865

0119313038
0

COOPERATIVA 
SOCIALE IL 
GERMOGLIO SOC. 
COOP. - ONLUS

VIA BOITO 8 44124 FERRARA FE 2 23/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003430

0163268036
7

COOPLAR 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

PIAZZA 
REPUBBLICA,3
4

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 3 15/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0341220
0000428

0197419034
8

COOPLOGISTIC 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

Via Martiri 
di 
Cervarolo, 
22

42122 REGGIO 
NELL'EMILIA

RE 22 01/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000915

BLLLRD53C1
5C469G

CRIPTON DI 
BALLANTI 
ALFREDO

VIA SAFFI, 9 44042 CENTO FE 2 24/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0001895

CNTDNL59D4
2A944I

CURVED 
PLYWOODS DI 
CENTINI 
DANIELA

Via 
Ventotene 16 
- San Matteo 
della Decima

40017 SAN GIOVANNI 
IN PERSICETO

BO 6 02/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003499

0240408036
4

D.M. 
PARRUCCHIERI 
DI GALAVERNA 
DANIELA  & C. 
SNC

VIA A.VOLTA 
N.2/B

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 20/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003257

0074986036
7

DALLARI E 
FARINAZZO 
S.N.C. DI 
DALLARI 
SILVANO & C.

VIA DELLA 
LOCANDA 26

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 03/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003657

0277934036
9

DIMAR SRL VIALE 
GRAMSCI 
N.239/B

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 17/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003298

MNRVST58C2
2D599O

DOLCIARIA 
FEDANDRE' DI 
MONARI 
EVARISTO

VIA TORRE 
PORTELLO 55

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 5 01/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0002017

SNTNRC65L1
5F158Z

EFREL DI 
SANTORO ENRICO

VIA UGO 
FOSCOLO 20

40017 SAN GIOVANNI 
IN PERSICETO

BO 1 12/09/2012 26/12/2012

CI0361220
0003608

0334154036
1

ELLE STUFF SRL VIA SAN 
BERNARDINO 
DA SIENA 8

41012 CARPI MO 1 12/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003326

STTLBT71R6
9B819O

EMILTAGLIO DI 
SETTI 
ELISABETH

VIA CHIESA 
SUD 168/F

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 1 02/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003208

0288717036
9

EML DI BUDRI 
ENNIO & C. 
S.A.S.

VIA 8 
SETTEMBRE 
7/9/11

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 19/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003249

0257871036
6

EMOTEC SRL VIA STATALE 
12, 60

41036 MEDOLLA MO 17 16/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003361

0245866030
1

EURO & PROMOS 
GROUP 
SOC.COOP.P.A.

VIA ANTONIO 
ZANUSSI 
11/13

33100 UDINE UD 6 24/09/2012 22/12/2012

CI0361220
0003379

0279052036
1

EURO SPORT 
LINE SRL

VIA C. 
FRASSONI N. 
2

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 1 25/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003729

FRRMRA52L6
9L885Z

FERRARI MARA VIALE 
MOREALI 4

41124 MODENA MO 5 29/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003636

FZZFRZ57D1
1F240M

FIOZZI 
FABRIZIO

VIA 
CASTELFIDARD
O 8/10

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003441

0277104036
3

FISIO-LINE DI 
BABINI RITA E 
C. SNC

VIA 
CASTELFIDARD
O N.55

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 19/08/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003732

0138597038
7

FRANCIOSI SRL VIA STATALE 
SUD 70

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 03/12/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000889

0176048038
2

FREELANCE 
CONFEZIONI SRL

VIA MARIA 
MAJOCCHI 
PLATTIS, 30

44100 FERRARA FE 22 03/09/2012 01/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003671

DMNNDR90D2
5B819F

FUORI REGISTRO 
GRAPHIC DI DE 
MINICO ANDREA

VIA MARE DEL 
NORD 6

41012 CARPI MO 1 23/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0351220
0001328

0174102035
6

G.A.M. 
TRASPORTI DI 
GILIOLI G. & 
C. SNCN

Via Roma, n. 
41 - CAVOLA

42010 TOANO RE 1 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000929

GLLVLR74A1
4C469M

GALLERANI 
VALERIO

VIA PILASTRO 
12

44042 CENTO FE 1 15/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000954

GHSGPP51P1
6C469Z

GHISELLINI 
GIUSEPPE

VIA 
CORREGGIO 
N.593

44041 CENTO FE 10 30/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003194

GLDMRA57A1
3H835U

GOLDONI 
AVV.MARIO

VICOLO 
BRICCI N. 2

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 2 24/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003372

0092864036
6

GRAFICHE SALA 
DI SALA 
GIANCARLO & C. 
SNC

VIALE 
MEDAGLIE 
D'ORO N.24

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 15/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003656

0076493036
8

GRUPPO RPM SRL VIA AGNINI 
N.47

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 11 17/11/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003716

0236845036
3

GUALDI PAOLO 
SRL

VIA STATALE 
SUD 89

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000898

0247861058
3

I.C.A. SRL 
IMPOSTE 
COMUNALI 
AFFINI SEDE 
CENTO

LUNGOTEVERE 
FLAMINIO, 76

00196 ROMA RM 2 22/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000875

NNCLDA48P1
1C002H

IANNICELLI 
ALDO

CORSO ITALIA 
596

44043 MIRABELLO FE 3 03/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003556

0270943036
3

IL GELATIERE 
DI BERGAMINI 
MASSIMO E C

VIA MARCONI 
11

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 1 20/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003421

0333639036
8

IL GRILLO SRL VIA CHIESA 
SUD N. 122

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 11/09/2012 29/12/2012

CI0351220
0001158

0178132035
1

IL RIGOLETTO 
DI D'AMATO 
GIOVANNI&C.SAS

PIAZZA 
MARTIRI N. 
29

42046 REGGIOLO RE 9 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003583

0329097036
1

IL TIMBRO DI 
SCANNAVINI 
FRANCO & C SNC

VIA DELLE 
ARTI 37

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 19 20/11/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0381220
0000999

0066102038
8

ITALPORTA 
S.N.C. DI 
GOVONI 
GEOM.FULVIO & 
C.

VIA 
PROVINCIALE 
40/1

44012 BONDENO FE 3 05/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003712

0334143036
5

JOLLY SRL VIA DELLA 
POSTA 2

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 06/06/2012 30/09/2012

CI0361220
0003362

0283155036
9

L & G SRL VIA DELLA 
LOCANDA 25

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 08/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003631

0301634036
0

L.P.M. SNC DI 
PULEGA MATTEO 
E C.

CORSO FANTI  
41

41012 CARPI MO 1 18/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0002178

0253735037
9

LE MACCHINE 
CELIBI SOC. 
COOP.

VIA MALAGUTI 
1/6

40126 BOLOGNA BO 1 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003695

0034786036
3

LEGNAMI F.LLI 
FERRARESI DI 
FERRARESI 
S.A.S.

VIA 
CAPPUCCINI 
44/A

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 2 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003433

LPRMRC83B1
4F257J

LEPORATI MARCO VIA SMERIERI 
N. 4

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 3 15/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003376

0249488036
8

LINEA S.R.L. VIA FRASSONI 
N. 2/A

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 4 25/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003568

LNGCRL56R0
2G186K

LONGHI CARLO 
SEDE MIRANDOLA

PIAZZA 
GARIBALDI

46035 OSTIGLIA MN 1 09/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003383

0296493036
2

LOOK LINE SRL VIA 
MONTEBIANCO 
N. 28  
LOCALITA' 
MASSA 
FINALESE

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 2 24/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003334

0334928036
6

M.C. Via Ponte 
Garbese 2

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 03/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003429

NNCDVD70C1
8B819I

M.D. DI 
IANNICIELLO 
DAVIDE

VIA DI 
VITTORIO 39

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 1 02/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003309

0151627035
0

MAGNANI SNC VIA MARE 
ADRIATICO 
30/A

41012 CARPI MO 7 04/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003511

MLGSLV50A2
1G337G

MALAGOLI 
SILVIO

VIA E. DE 
AMICIS N.9/A

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 1 21/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003552

MNFRME25C3
1I133P

MANFREDINI 
REMO

via 
nazionale 
loc. cristo 
n. 120

41030 BOMPORTO MO 2 01/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0341220
0000421

1194765015
3

MANPOWER SPA VIA ROSSINI 
6/8

20100 MILANO MI 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0002177

0301197120
1

MARKET GROWTH 
NETWORK S.R.L.

VIA MARCONI 
14

40014 CREVALCORE BO 11 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000883

MRZNRC63C0
1C980G

MARZOCCHI 
ENRICO

CORSO ITALIA 
580/1

44043 MIRABELLO FE 3 25/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003549

0233013036
6

MIRAPLASTIK 
SRL

VIA XXV 
LUGLIO 54/56

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003654

MLNGNN59B0
4F240E

MOLINARI 
DOTT.GIANNI

VIA VOLTURNO 
N.6

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 17/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0001896

0387963037
8

MORISI FRANCO 
S.R.L.

VIA SARDEGNA 
16 - SAN 
MATTEO DELLA 
DECIMA

40017 SAN GIOVANNI 
IN PERSICETO

BO 8 02/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003484

0266598036
9

OFF. BORSARI 
SRL

VIA SANTI 
333/A

41032 CAVEZZO MO 2 22/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003563

BLLLRS54B0
8H835A

OFF.MECCANICA 
L.B.DI BELLEI 
LORIS

VIA LAVACCHI 
N.1565

41038 SAN FELICE 
SUL PANARO

MO 1 20/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0351220
0001160

0166271036
5

OLEARI MARCO E 
C. S.A.S.

VIA DEI 
FALEGNAMI, 
19

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 04/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003360

0196138036
5

OSTERIA LA 
LEGGENDA DI 
GALLESI LORENA 
& C. SNC

VIA 
PROVINCIALE 
MANTOVA N.65

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 1 04/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000879

8100083038
0

PARROCCHIA DEI 
SANTI CARLO E 
BENEDETTO

VIA A. POLA 
34

44047 SANT'AGOSTIN
O

FE 1 27/08/2012 29/09/2012

CI0361220
0003632

9000387036
8

PARROCCHIA S. 
MARIA ASSUNTA

DON E. 
LOSCHI 5

41012 CARPI MO 2 26/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000891

9300962038
1

PARROCCHIA 
SANTI FILIPPO 
E GIACOMO

VIA X 
MARTIRI 119

44124 FERRARA FE 5 01/09/2012 16/10/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003380

0148823038
2

PETRA POLIMERI 
SRL

VIA 
DELL'INDUSTR
IA N. 4  
LOCALITA' 
CASUMARO

44041 CENTO FE 1 18/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003731

PTCCLD67E7
1F240L

PITOCCHI 
CLAUDIA

VIA PER SAN 
POSSIDONIO 
177

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 1 26/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003503

9101360036
5

POLIVALENTE 
FUTURA A.S.D.

VIA 
MONTEGRAPPA 
8

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 1 30/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003297

0332680036
8

POSITIV SRL VIA PONTE 
GARBESE  2

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 2 02/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003442

0220527036
2

PULIBEL 
SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

P.ZZA DELLA 
REPUBBLICA 
34

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 54 15/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003674

0130863036
5

RICAMIFICIO 
LUDAN SNC

VIA G. DI 
VITTORIO N. 
349

41032 CAVEZZO MO 3 10/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003668

0254745036
7

RINALDI 
INTERNI SNC

VIA 
VOLTURNO, 
92/94

41032 CAVEZZO MO 3 01/10/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0371220
0002147

GMBRRT57E4
3G467T

ROBERTA 
CONFEZIONI DI 
GAMBINI 
ROBERTA

VIA ELBA 4 40017 SAN GIOVANNI 
IN PERSICETO

BO 2 29/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003215

RCCMRA40S1
0B819W

ROCCA DOTT. 
MAURO

CORSO FANTI 
N. 4

41012 CARPI MO 5 03/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003648

RNCDVD70E3
1D599N

RONCARATI 
DAVIDE

VIA MAZZINI 
2/B

41034 FINALE 
EMILIA

MO 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003318

0303034036
2

ROSALBA GLAM 
SRL 
UNIPERSONALE

VIA TABACCHI 
19

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0381220
0000866

RSSNDR70L0
1C469E

ROSSI ANDREA VIA I MAGGIO 
37 - SAN 
CARLO

44047 SANT'AGOSTIN
O

FE 2 01/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003276

0323858036
3

SAM MECCANICA 
SRL

VIA 
E.MONTALE,11 
ROVERETO

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 13 03/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003304

0310757036
2

SGARBI ROSINA 
E C. SAS

VIA STATALE 
SUD 104

41036 MEDOLLA MO 5 10/09/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0371220
0002182

0179419036
1

SIMERO PROJECT 
SRL

VIA LUIGI 
GALVANI N. 
28

41030 MIRANDOLA MO 1 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003266

HUXCNJ65B4
7Z210K

STIRERIA 
CONFEZIONE DI 
ANGELA HU 
CHUNJU

VIA GRANDE 8 41036 MEDOLLA MO 4 27/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003310

0204761036
1

STUDIO 
ASSOCIATO 
DOTT. DELLA 
BELLA E 
SCARFONE

VIA F.LLI 
ROSSELLI, 2

41016 NOVI DI 
MODENA

MO 1 24/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003604

0222122036
7

STUDIO 
ODONTOIATRICO 
DOTT TRANO' 
DOTT.SSA 
MALAGOLI

VIA 
CIRCONVALLAZ
IONE 79

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 01/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003733

0310080036
0

SWISS STAMP 
SNC DI VISCHI 
& ZANON

VIA GAVIOLI 
8

41033 CONCORDIA 
SULLA 
SECCHIA

MO 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003536

0311207036
6

TINO SRL 
UNIPERSONALE

Via della 
Posta , 5/7

41036 MEDOLLA MO 13 01/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003713

0311207036
6

TINO SRL 
UNIPERSONALE

Via della 
Posta , 5/7

41036 MEDOLLA MO 13 23/11/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003692

TLIFLF47D0
6F240H

TIOLI FIDELFIO VIA VALLI 
341

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 4 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003701

0015535036
6

TULLIO TIOLI 
DI ALBERTO 
FORNASARI E C  
SAS

VIA 
TORRICELLI 
29

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 5 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003743

0227775036
6

UNICED SERVIZI 
SRL

VIA 
MALAVOLTI 27

41122 MODENA MO 9 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003690

0213748036
0

VETRERIA 
PALTRINIERI 
MARIO & C. SRL

VIALE 
GRAMSCI 137

41037 MIRANDOLA MO 1 21/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0001920

0429546037
4

VOLI SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

MURA DI 
PORTA 
GALLIERA 1/2 
A

40126 BOLOGNA BO 1 05/09/2012 26/09/2012

CI0371220
0002100

0429546037
4

VOLI SOCIETA' 
COOPERATIVA

MURA DI 
PORTA 
GALLIERA 1/2 
A

40126 BOLOGNA BO 1 03/10/2012 31/10/2012

CI0361220
0003686

0270464036
2

X- MED SRL X-
MED

Via S.S. 12 
SUD 151

41036 MEDOLLA MO 1 20/08/2012 31/12/2012



Codice 
Domanda

Cod. 
Fiscale

Rag.Sociale Indirizzo Cap Comune Prov. N. 
Lav

Data Inizio 
CIG

Data Fine 
CIG

CI0361220
0003704

ZHRMCR51B5
6F257I

ZAHARIEV MARIA 
CRISTINA

VIA PICO 29 41037 MIRANDOLA MO 2 19/11/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0002054

0132663029
8

ZANNINI MARIA 
E C. SAS

VIA NUOVA 
RAVELLI 19

45036 FICAROLO RO 1 01/10/2012 31/12/2012

CI0361220
0003512

0301525036
2

ZEUS SAS DI 
BOSI ADELAIDE 
& C.

Via della 
Posta , 12

41036 MEDOLLA MO 16 01/09/2012 31/12/2012

CI0371220
0002159

0122141037
4

ZUCCHELLI E 
TESINI S.R.L.

VIA DEL 
LAVORO 453/G

40014 CREVALCORE BO 10 01/12/2012 31/12/2012


